R02: UCFIBRE I/O CT CST LSHF-FR CI B2ca 3.0KN
3000N, CT up to 24 fibres, glass yarns, steel tape, FireRes® sheath
GENERAL INFO
Fibre optic cable with central loose tube filled with gel for structured cabling, it is UV stabilized with corrugated steel
tape armoring, longitudinally water blocked, rodent-protected and it uses FireRes® sheath. Use outdoors for duct
installation and as a flame-retardant cable indoors, well suited solution for tunnels and galleries and for use in public
buildings with high personal risk. High CPR rated and fire resistant solution. DIN/VDE:U-D(ZN)(SR)H
More information on fiber optic cable applications: read more

50575
B2ca - s1a, d1, a1
DE10_R02_20250130 P 2
ORDERING DETAILS
Product nameProduct name Number ofNumber of
fibresfibres
CategoryCategory
(fibre)(fibre)
FibreFibre
datasheetdatasheet
DOPDOP
numbernumber SAP codeSAP code
UCFIBRE I/O CT CST LSHF-FR CI B2 6 SM7A1 OR 6 OS2 C17 R02-6SM7A1
UCFIBRE IO CT CST LSHFFR CI B2 8 SM7A1 8 OS2 C17 1016035 60102065
UCFIBRE IO CT CST LSHFFR CI B2 12 SM7A1 12 OS2 C17 1016036 60102066
UCFIBRE I/O CT CST LSHF-FR CI B2 16 SM7A1 OR 16 OS2 C17 R02-16SM7A1
UCFIBRE IO CT CST LSHFFR CI B2 24 SM7A1 24 OS2 C17 1016033 60102000
UCFIBRE IO CT CST LSHFFR CI B2 4 MM61 OR 4 OM1 C02 1019290 60113532
UCFIBRE IO CT CST LSHFFR CI B2 8 MM61 OR 8 OM1 C02 1019097 60113011
UCFIBRE IO CT CST LSHFFR CI B2 4 OM2B OR 4 OM2 C34 1019343 60114415
UCFIBRE I/O CT CST LSHF-FR CI B2 12 OM2B OR 12 OM2 C34 R02-12OM2B
UCFIBRE I/O CT CST LSHF-FR CI B2 24 OM2B OR 24 OM2 C34 R02-24OM2B
UCFIBRE I/O CT CST LSHF-FR CI B2 4 OM3B OR 4 OM3 C31 R02-4OM3B
UCFIBRE IO CT CST LSHFFR CI B2 8 OM3B OR 8 OM3 C31 1016032 60102029
UCFIBRE IO CT CST LSHFFR CI B2 12 OM3B 12 OM3 C31 1016031 60102010
UCFIBRE IO CT CST LSHFFR CI B2 24 OM3B 24 OM3 C31 1016034 60102036
UCFIBRE IO CT CST LSHFFR CI B2 4 OM4B OR 4 OM4 C32 1018981 60111910
UCFIBRE IO CT CST LSHFFR CI B2 8 OM4B OR 8 OM4 C32 1019225 60113758
UCFIBRE IO CT CST LSHFFR CI B2 12 OM4B 12 OM4 C32 1016315 60103718
UCFIBRE I/O CT CST LSHF-FR CI B2 24 OM4B OR 24 OM4 C32 R02-24OM4B
UCFIBRE I/O CT CST LSHF-FR CI B2 4 OM5B OR 4 OM5 C39 R02-4OM5B
UCFIBRE I/O CT CST LSHF-FR CI B2 12 OM5B OR 12 OM5 C39 R02-12OM5B
UCFIBRE I/O CT CST LSHF-FR CI B2 24 OM5B OR 24 OM5 C39 R02-24OM5B
UCFIBRE IO CT CST LSHFFR CI B2 4 A1 OR 4 OS2 C17 1017832 60106322
UCFIBRE I/O CT CST LSHF-FR CI B2 12 MM61 OR 12 OM1 C02 R02-12MM61
© PRYSMIAN 2025, all rights reserved. All sizes and values without tolerances are reference values. Specifications are for product as supplied by PRYSMIAN: any
modification or alteration afterwards of product may give different result. The information contained within this document must not be copied, reprinted or
reproduced in any form, either wholly or in part, without the written consent of PRYSMIAN. The information is believed to be correct at the time of issue.
PRYSMIAN reserves the right to amend this specification without prior notice. This specification is not contractually valid unless specifically authorized by